FITNESS
PRODUCTS
Flooring :: Mats ::Wall Pads :: Post Pads :: HomeMats :: Cleaning & Accessories
YOGA • PILATES • SPORT CLIMBING
BOOT CAMPS • FITNESS FACILITIES • GYMS
LOW-IMPACT
ROLL FLOORING
REDUCED JOINT STRESS

CGR
CGR
SMOOTHTEXTURE
114ScccA10X10
TATAMI TEXTURE
114TcccA10X10
20
ACCESSORIES
and Supplies
Dollamur Mop Kit - 24”, 48” or 60”
Keep yourmats clean, disinfected andmaintain yourMat
Warranty with the DollamurMop Kit. Each kit includes
1Quart ConcentratedMat Attack!™ ProfessionalMat
Cleaner, Mopwith Handle, 2Microber Dry Pads and 1
MicroberWet Pad.
24”WideMop Kit CS-KIT24
48”WideMop Kit CS-KIT48
60”WideMop Kit CS-KIT60
MAT ATTACK!™ Professional Mat Cleaner
OneQuart Bottle (Makes 16 gallons o cleaner)
CS-CLEANER-QT
OneGallon Bottle (Makes 64 gallons o cleaner)
CS-CLEANER-GAL
Mat Mops 24”, 48” or 60”
24”WideMop CS-MOP24
48”WideMop CS-MOP48
60”WideMop CS-MOP60
* Pads not included
Microber Mop Pads Wet or Dry
24” DryMop Pad CS-DRYPAD24
24”WetMop Pad CS-WETPAD24
48” DryMop Pad CS-DRYPAD48
48”WetMop Pad CS-WETPAD48
60” DryMop Pad CS-DRYPAD60
60”WetMop Pad CS-WETPAD60
TOP
RATED
PRODUCT
22